
Term 1 - Autumn 2023 September 4th - December 15th

Term 2 - Spring 2024 January 3rd - March 22nd

Term 3 - Summer  2024 April 8th - June 28th 

Main Dates
Term 1 - Autumn 2023 September 4th - December 15th

Induction of new students and Y12 students Wednesday, 31st August

Start of Term 1 Monday, 4th September

Public Holiday (Republic Holiday ) Thursday, 5th October

Half term Holiday Saturday, 28th October - Sunday 5th November

Public Holiday (Restoration of Independence ) Friday, 1st December
Public Holiday (Immaculate Conception ) Friday, 8th December

End of Term 1 Friday, 15th December (12 AM)

Christmas Holiday Saturday, 16th December - Tuesday, 2nd January

Term 2 - Spring 2024 January 3rd - March 22nd

Start of Term 2 Tuesday, 3rd of January

Half term Holiday Saturday, 10th February - Sunday 18th February

End of Term 2 Friday, 22nd March

Easter Holiday Saturday, 23rd March - Sunday 7th April 

Term 3 - Summer  2024 April 8th - June 28th 

Start of Term 3 Monday, 8th April

Public Holiday (Portuguese Revolution Day ) Thursday, 25th April

Public Holiday (Labour Day) Wednesday, 1st May

Public Holiday (Corpus Christi ) Thursday, 30th May

Public Holiday (Portugal National Day ) Monday, 10th June

Municipal Holiday (St. Anthony's Day ) Thursday, 13th June
End of Term 3 Friday, 28th June (12 AM)
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